Optix Linear Surface Accessories
OPTIX LINEAR SURFACE & SUSPENDED PLASTIC JOINING KIT

2021726
Product features
e Mounting accessory for Optix Linear Surface & Suspended range to align adjacent luminaires in a
straight line. Use this kit to make sure the luminares are perfectly aligned in a light line. Kit contains all
Image not found. necessary screws.

PRODUCT OVERVIEW

Product name

Technology

General application
ETIM Class
Warranty

Housing colour
Product EAN number

DATA TABLE

General data

Product name

Technology
General application
ETIM Class
Warranty

Physical data

Housing colour
Weight (kg)

Packaging

Single packaging type

Product EAN number

Packaging single length / height (cm)
Packaging single width (cm)
Packaging single depth (cm)
DUN14 (outer)

Units per outer package

Packaging outer length / height (cm)
Packaging outer width (cm)
Packaging outer depth (cm)
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OPTIX LINEAR SURFACE & SUSPENDED PLASTIC JOINING
KIT

Accessory
Education, Office
EC002557

5 years

White
5025768217267

OPTIX LINEAR SURFACE & SUSPENDED PLASTIC JOINING
KIT

Accessory
Education, Office
EC002557

5 years

White
0.28

Plastic
5025768217267
11.0

55.0

55.0
15025768217264
10

11.0

55.0

55.0
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